
First Name Last Name Organization Email 
Daniel Bell Agri-Cycle dan@agricycleenergy.com
Brieanne Berry Mitchell Center, University of Maine brieanne.berry@maine.edu
Travis Blackmer Mitchell Center, University of Maine travis.blackmer@maine.edu
Kourtney Collum College of the Atlantic kcollum@coa.edu
Bill Crawford We Compost It bcrawford@mbbarkllc.com
Christine Cummings Maine Grocers & Food Producers Association christine@mgfpa.org
Greg Dugal Maine Restaurant Association greg@mainerestaurant.com
Jessica Fay Maine Legislature Jessica.Fay@legislature.maine.gov
Tania Ferrante South Portland School Department taniaferr4@gmail.com
Shelley Goraj MaineGeneral Medical sgoraj@mainegeneral.org
Kasey Harris Hannaford Supermarkets / Delhaize America kasey.harris@retailbusinessservices.com
Karen Hutchins-Bieluch Dartmouth College Karen.H.Bieluch@dartmouth.edu
Cindy Isenhour Mitchell Center, University of Maine cynthia.isenhour@maine.edu
John Leslie Casella Organics john.leslie@casella.com
Greg Lounder Municipal Review Committee/Fiberight glounder@mrcmaine.org
Melanie Loyzim Maine DEP melanie.loyzim@maine.gov
George MacDonald Maine Department of Environmental Protection george.macdonald@maine.gov
Jean MacRae Mitchell Center, University of Maine jean.macrae@maine.edu
Sam Michaud Good Shepherd Food Bank smichaud@gsfb.org
Renee Page Healthy Communities of the Capital Area r.page@hccame.org
Ryan Parker Natural Resources Council of Maine rparker@nrcm.org
Dean Richmond Pleasant River Farms richmond35@gmail.com
Owen Richmond Pleasant River Farms richmond35@gmail.com
Debbie Saber Mitchell Center, University of Maine deborah.saber@maine.edu
Becky Secrest AVCOG beckys@oxfordnetworks.net
Linda Silka Mitchell Center, University of Maine linda.silka@maine.edu
Ralph Tucker Maine Legislature Ralph.Tucker@legislature.maine.gov
Mary Turner Midcoast Hunger Prevention Program mt@mchpp.org
Travis Wagner University of Southern Maine travis.wagner@maine.edu
Susan Webster New England Environmental Finance Center sjw@smemaine.com
Lisa Wolff ecomaine wolff@ecomaine.org
Paige Zeigler Maine Legislature StanleyPaige.Zeigler@legislature.maine.gov



Working Group First Name Last Name Organization Email 
Food Waste Education & Reduction in K-12 Schools Susan Webster New England Environmental Finance Center sjw@smemaine.com
Food Waste Education & Reduction in K-12 Schools Owen Richmond Pleasant River Farms richmond35@gmail.com
Food Waste Education & Reduction in K-12 Schools Melanie Loyzim Maine DEP melanie.loyzim@maine.gov
Food Waste Education & Reduction in K-12 Schools Renee Page Healthy Communities of the Capital Area r.page@hccame.org
Food Waste Education & Reduction in K-12 Schools Ryan Parker Natural Resources Council of Maine rparker@nrcm.org
Food Waste Education & Reduction in K-12 Schools Lisa Wolff ecomaine wolff@ecomaine.org
Food Waste Education & Reduction in K-12 Schools Jessica Fay Maine Legislature Jessica.Fay@legislature.maine.gov
Food Waste Education & Reduction in K-12 Schools Tania Ferrante South Portland School Department taniaferr4@gmail.com
Food Waste Education & Reduction in K-12 Schools Jean MacRae Mitchell Center, University of Maine jean.macrae@maine.edu
Organic Waste Bans & Recycling Laws George MacDonald Maine Department of Environmental Protection george.macdonald@maine.gov
Organic Waste Bans & Recycling Laws Paige Zeigler Maine Legislature StanleyPaige.Zeigler@legislature.maine.gov
Organic Waste Bans & Recycling Laws Greg Dugal Maine Restaurant Association greg@mainerestaurant.com
Organic Waste Bans & Recycling Laws Becky Secrest AVCOG beckys@oxfordnetworks.net
Organic Waste Bans & Recycling Laws John Leslie Casella Organics john.leslie@casella.com
Organic Waste Bans & Recycling Laws Daniel Bell Agri-Cycle dan@agricycleenergy.com
Organic Waste Bans & Recycling Laws Greg Lounder Municipal Review Committee/Fiberight glounder@mrcmaine.org
Organic Waste Bans & Recycling Laws Travis Wagner University of Southern Maine travis.wagner@maine.edu
Organic Waste Bans & Recycling Laws Bill Crawford We Compost It bcrawford@mbbarkllc.com
Organic Waste Bans & Recycling Laws Deborah Saber Mitchell Center, University of Maine deborah.saber@maine.edu
Organic Waste Bans & Recycling Laws Cindy Isenhour Mitchell Center, University of Maine cynthia.isenhour@maine.edu
Food Donation Sam Michaud Good Shepherd Food Bank smichaud@gsfb.org
Food Donation Dean Richmond Pleasant River Farms richmond35@gmail.com
Food Donation Mary Turner Midcoast Hunger Prevention Program mt@mchpp.org
Food Donation Christine Cummings Maine Grocers & Food Producers Association christine@mgfpa.org
Food Donation Kasey Harris Hannaford Supermarkets / Delhaize America kasey.harris@retailbusinessservices.com
Food Donation Ralph Tucker Maine Legislature Ralph.Tucker@legislature.maine.gov
Food Donation Shelley Goraj MaineGeneral Medical sgoraj@mainegeneral.org
Food Donation Kourtney Collum College of the Atlantic kcollum@coa.edu
Food Donation Karen Hutchins-Bieluch Dartmouth College Karen.H.Bieluch@dartmouth.edu
Food Donation Brie Berry Mitchell Center, University of Maine brieanne.berry@maine.edu


